Unified Wireless Gigabit L2+ Switch
DWS-3160
Product Highlights
Overview
The DWS-3160 is D-Link’s latest Unified L2+ Gigabit Wireless Switch. Designed to be the
ideal mobility solution for medium-sized and large enterprises and service providers, the
DWS-3160 empowers administrators to exercise total control over their wireless networks
by centralizing all aspects of provisioning and management. Able to manage up to 48

• 802.1X Support
• Guest VLAN
Ordering information
Product Number Product Description
DWS-3160-AP12-LIC DWS-3160AP Upgrade License for 12 APs
DWS-3160-AP24-LIC DWS-3160AP Upgrade License for 24 APs
DWS-3160-24PC Unified Wireless Gigabit 24 Port PoE L2+ Switch with 12 AP license
DWS-3160-24TC Unified Wireless Gigabit 24 Port L2+ Switch with 12 AP license
DPS-700 D-Link Redundant Power Supply 589 watts, 1+1 PoE budget
DPS-200 D-Link Redundant Power Supply 60 watts, 1+1 PoE budget
DWL-8600AP Unified Concurrent Dual-band Access Point 802.11a/b/g/n
DWL-6600AP Unified Concurrent Dual-band Access Point 802.11a/b/g/n